ANRT =Y

SPARE PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AR (£ — No. & A% | Ef
Quantity (FtA)

AR (F— No. & A | K e
Quantity (FEA)

IR—V%& A

Part Names

Part Names

FTYIINT—LAT—

BAERY kv k

19 @
IF7 | Knuckle Arm Coliar Wx4 840 IF327B Suspension Pivot Set x 1 630
Jor—Ity ~ DHE®E® 52 IN—> v 7k (L=66)

IF27B | [irkage Set & @ o/ 1050 IF337 | Shock Shaft (L=66) x2 945
x2 \Fagg | 4X74mm> v 7 & (VPTTT P2 [ 4BIN) | gy, g EV T (E3), g1 g40
@®x3 @x4 4x74mm Shaft (MP777 SP2/ 4 pcs) E-ring (E3)

Y VAE ] 3x47Tmmy v 7 b (MP777 SP2 / 4EA) EUV7 (E25)
IF30-11 piff Case Packing (5pcs) x5 473 IF339 | 3x47mm Shatt (MP777 SP2 /4 pcs) &) x 4 E-ring (E2. 5) X x8| 840
AFTF7IVTEY IF346 | 1 7 7 > L (4pcs)
IF35 Steering Pin x2 473 -03 | Diaphragm (4pcs) x4 420
6.8mm*/ /\FR— IF346 | AF=I5VI=Ty Y1 (Ey 75 VI-F)
IF54 | 6.8mm Ball X2 315 .04 | Stesl Shock Bushing (for Big Shock)| @ X 4 945
7.8mm Y /NRIR—IL IF346 | #>/\—TY Rty k

IFS5 | 7 .8mm Ball X2 315 -05B | Shock End Set Wx4 630

7.8mmEEffR— IF346 | v \—Fvv7Tvyatyh

IFS6 | 7.8mm Flanged Ball @x2 420 -07 | Shock Cap Bushing Set x4 420

TI7IvT7hEY N IF346 | ¥ > /\—O LT —
IF101 | Bifferential Shaft Set @@ @®x2 788 .08 | Shock Rubber Boots W x4 840
FTIRNILEY b IF347 | §VI-=EAb Y (] 3%67/ 2008/ v 75V I-E)
IF102 | pifferential Bevel Set ®x2 @ @x4 420 -136 | Shock Piston (o1.3x6 hole/2pesffor Big Shack) X2 525
FIT—2 IF348 | tys9v/=27) %7 M8L(7 )L /10-] 6/L=95)
IF103 | Differential Case ® @x1 525 21016 | Big Shock Spring MBL (Blve /10-1.6/ L=g5)| @ X 2 525
D —_ N YA S Y S —

IF104 ge;tzr Di?f—e?eﬁt?avljsh'\aﬂ @x2 840 IF351 gliéo:r:e/ wajtrcr{ goZts x1 525

2.6x17mmE> IF401 | V>0 (7357 | MP9)
IF110 | 5 6x17mm Pin x4 210 BK | Wing (Black/MP9) x1 @x2 1155
RILIAy Ry (J\=R/ST-RREVO) 7L —¥0—%—(30mm/MP9)

IF112D| B Head Set (Hara/ST-RR EvO)| @ @ x 1 @ x2 630 IF415 | Brake Rotor (30omm / MPY) | @)X 1 2100
1 ; 1 S 0N N

IF114B I%e:r/th#Czrr)ieT @ x1 x2 578 IF430 EIn;irie/I\/IZu'Zt/(l\}I\P(Q'\fPQ) x2 3675
VY RE5EZAH -ty K G0 x 2 IVYYRIINTL=MAYXGY 97 IMPY) iemm 77V IHE 7 TER
Rear Stabilizer Set X 4 x 1 Engine Mount Plate (Gunmetal / MP9 4«8mm Flanged Cap Screw

IF117 & 1050 IF431 0 ( )@xz 1155
3x3mmt v k'R 3PC 754 /K4 —)L(32mm / MP9)
3x3mm Set Screw X 2 IF432 | 3¢ Fiywheel (32mm / MPg) | X 1 1575
3xdmmty hER —iNR—=>t v ~ (MP9) ) 2
3x4mm Set Screw X 2 IF435 | Servo Horn Set (MP9) x1 420
3x10mmt v hEX IF461 | 6.8mm EEf/\— R R— L (2pcs / MP9)
3x10mm Set Screw X 2 H | 6.8mm Flanged Hard Ball (2pcs / MP9) x2 420
3x12mm/tA Y REZ IF462 | 5.8mm EEff/\— R7R—JL (2pcs / MP9)
3x12mm Bind Screw X 2 H | 5.8mm Flanged Hard Bal (2pcs / MPg) | 9 X 2 420
2.6x5mm¥ S E R 7—71)—F—t vk (MP9 TKI2) ® ®
2.6x5mm F/H Screw X 4 IF469 | Air Cleaner Set (MP TKi2) | D@ @@ @ ®x1 | 1365

A AC 3x1omm HIAY I LR
IF127 Bumper X1 315 3x10mm Flat Head Hex Screw
TV —FTIIXTUN IF469 | I7-9Y—F—2k> Y (2pcs/MPI TKI2 )
IF131 | Center Differential Housing x1 525 .01 | Air Cleaner Sponge (2posiMPg TKi2)| @ @ x 2 1365
JL—FhbLtvhk 3PCY 5y FATU>4(1.00)
IF132 | Brake Cam Set x1 @x2 683 | |IFW53| 3pC Ciutch Spring (1.00) | @3 420
IF137 | BRI L IFW54 | 3PC 754 A =)LFy b SG Y+ 7 b
-1 | Antivibration Rubber @x4 210 B |3PC Flywheel Nut SG Shaft | X 420
A —JLL > F (17mm) RA—)LLYF17mm SPA—=R7w/t—=0y R (ZAYHN)
IF142 | \Wheel Wrench (17mm) Wheel Wrench 17mm X 1| 525 IFW123| Sp Hard Upper Rod (Front) B x2 1050
Fv 7 )L7—L (LR/IF6B) SPA—R7w/{—0Ov R (U¥)
IF221 | Knickle Arm (L,R/IF6B) 6 69 x 1 1050 | |IFW124| Sp Harg Upper Rod (Rear) X2 1260
IF222 [ A =)L F v | (4pes/ AV XF U I)| o o 4 735 IFW140[ OY > o &y x2 840
GM | Wheel Nujt (4pcs/(Gur;n(1etaI) ) -05 | O-ring Set X 4
70Y MN\TFv )7 (22°) MPT77 IFW140{ O >~ & (1.9x3.4mm)
IF305B| Eront Hub Carrier (22°) (MP777) €@ x1 1260 -06 | O-ring (1.9x3.4mm) x 10 630

IF312 | 7898 79/=TL=F (VA5 7/STRREV0) IFW141| > )8—> v 7 |~ (61)

GM-01 | Fron Upper Plte GunmetaST-RREVO) | ' X 1 735 02| Shock Shaft (61) x2 840

IF13 | & g Flanged Bail (MP777) | © X4 630 | - |IPW143| 2 e Colet St | 2% 1 473

Y+ RA—K (MP777) . IFW156 | 1\-K70Y M V=25~ STRREVOJAY 45" )
IF318 | Sige Guard (MP777) x1 840 GM | Hard Front Shock Sy (ST-RR EVOiGunmetal) | & X T 6090
JAVRATESA -ty k (MP777)| 62 x 1 IFW157 | =k 75 v)t-27~ STRREVO/ A5 97)

IF322 | Front Stabilizer Set (MP777) X2 945 GM | Hard Rear Shock Stay (ST-RR EVO/Gunmetal) @ x 1 6825
3x3mmEy hEZ IFW158| £25-777L—h (STRREVO/AV X5 v7) @ x 1 505
3x3mm Set Screw X GM | Center Diff Plate (ST-RR EVO/Gunmetal)
3x10mmtzy hEZ ., IFW159| XA 7L~k (STRREVO/AY X5 Y v 7) @ x 1 945
3x10mm Set Screw X GM | Radio Plate (ST-RR EVO/Gunmetal)

7yl=7=h7y¥ a1ty MPT77) 3¢62mm A=K 75w 2MDy R (STRIAAD)
IF324 | oper Arm Bushing Set (MP777) x8 420 | |IFW165| 3,5omm Hard Adjust Rod (ST-Riipes)| & X 1 735
ANRy I 2ty k (EYEIEIEYE) 4B4mm /\=R 7Y% ANy K (STR/2EAD)
IF3258 (MP777/ST-R) @ x 1 1050 | |IFW166| 4xg4mm Hard Adjust Rod (ST-Rizpcs)| 0 % 2 1365
Receiver Box Set Z4 I FA/—%T (50T/ST-R)
(MP777/ST-R) @@®@x2 @x4 IFW167| light Weight Spur Gear (50T/ST-R) @x1 2520
2x20mmkE 2 IFW302| SP)TH#A7L - (2/STRREVO/AY X9 ) 7)
1 @ x1 1575
2x20mm Screw X GM | SPRear Suspension Plate (2'/ST-RR EVO/Gunmetal)
2x30mmEZR IFW309 | X772 b (4pes/ST-RREVO/H > 451y 7) @ x 4 840
2x30mm Screw X GM | Radio Post (4pcs/ST-RR EVO/Gunmetal)
IFW323| 68mmiti-LI YK (4AD/SPR LSOy RFE)
=01 | 6.6mm Ball End (4pcsifor SP Torque o) | &0 X 4 525

41




X/\DTI \°_ ‘y SPARE PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

42

Z0iHE. RBN—YERENZASNTVET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

K=V ‘ WA (F— No. & A% [ kS K=V ‘ B (F— No. & A% [ kA
‘ Part Names Quantity (Fir) __Part Names Quantity (FEA)
V323 ma:t;cné;;(;ﬁﬁ/swww " @xs @x1 525 | |ISW050 &;’fﬁ%;ng— @@ Ex1 Ghx4 | 630
LR[S O S Kl A e R
s | vl e S v R o
gl T Tl St e o
it | [ G e 8 0@ e |
Pl ST o
PG R LETTT an s | vt B
e e e [ e B UTT:
IFW338| 12 Sping S Sever St 77757 | @ ) T 2520 | RGOS Q.ring oy ®x15 420
1FW335)| 356 1B Arinum Citeh Shos | @ @ x3 1680 | | tada | g by " x12 315
P16 G o s B (8 i) | D X 2 578 | - [BRGOOI| Shioid Bemring (6x1 oot | 4pce)| X4 1050
1S004B g“jd; ,ﬂ;ﬁ,&’é@%ﬂgﬁé Egg)) Mx1 @x2 420 | |BRGOOS| gl gg;]:g/(giggxggyggcg @ x2 683
IS005C| i1 Shendon i EOST ST R V0| 20 X 525 | |BAGO22| Shiold Boaring (6x10xs | 26| X 2 1050
IS006B) Ry Siepansion A (STIATR)| BB 525 | | Gt | Spoon e ot Cunmeta)| © B B x 893
1S050 | & a0 Siatt (o1 Ridpce) | % 4 945 Sramm Buton en ™
19051 | Fubl Tank (150088 1R) | @1 1680 | | 1708 | oty amiorma g | @ @ x4 525
19052 | (oot rod 3t (67 |8 0 B @ 2 60 | | 1876 | Ab Ziter ® ®x1 1050
1S053 | 8 3ol £nd (Ot Typalipcs) | X8 a0 [oz213 | BETES B aonmy | @x1m 735
1054 | Gartor Dif ount Spacer (51| DBDB@Bx2 | 420 | 02511 | e sia) @@ 630
IS103 | gt oy e L0 0 X 2 3990 i Set Sorew X 1
19104 | 55t s G S | 8% 2415 o Pt Hond S X 2
05 | B ShockSpma i B .1 1L X 2 115 | 92638 | G o @x10 210
IS113 | gt i (NEO STT i £0) | @ B 420 | 96176 | i i Geanor Of (Green 10060 1470
IST15 | N Guard (VEO STIST-AR £V | @ @ x 630 | |oe6at | SiomshinSe " @x10 473
IST16 | ezt B St e (LT AR £10)| 2591 6930 Seer0. S X 10
e %hbrgaégdtég gh%}c(l: gaéé fb/b%ﬁii)) ®x2 3675 g;(f?x%c.)é?nr?nmszi#\ x 10
1S117 gggﬁé‘;f&%ggﬁg EQ//S; & x 1 2730 96772 ]3;1]66;81]55r?n:”8:ﬁ"€]((11%g23 @x 10 473
IS118 | Drua BevelGes (VST AR EVD)| B X 1260 | 96773 | Bat o S (spesy | X5 210
S | it T ARELD)| & X2 893 | [96774 | SE0 seam Shirn (Spey | B X5 315
35S | Sapmion S repommbm ST 10| 8 X2 945 | | 97001 | pover St (iarioposasion) | © 6 630
1s8101| (795" JTeR 2o TES0ZRTT 0 aars | a0z | B e ) | & 10 263
loar Body et 77| Grgaied deat bocy, 7105 | Gl sell (13788 Typefirwag)| @ 2310
INFERNO NEO ST RACE SPEC) | Light deoal - 97037 | £ (2.6x1 4mm/10pcs/IF39) [ 3 1o 210
-14 | Pin (2.6x14mm/10pcs/IF39)
1SD101| 22 (Y7 7~7 STRREVO)| STRREVO D7 A-0EY M| o — —
Decal Set (INFERNO ST-RR EVO) | ST-RR EVO logo decal set /= VIR L TWARWI—YAH D £T,




